Roll No.
handi

1001
1002

1003
1004
1005

1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
111
1012
1013
E
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022

1023
1024
1025

rh C

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARI

Nofification No B. Arch 10" Sem./2022-July/1

Result of the

Bachelor of Architecture 10™ Semester Examination held in July 2022.

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown in the
column of result means pass.

-

Regd. No

36517000025
36517000036

36517000035
36517000017
36517000018

36517000033
36517000023
36517000039
36517000034
36517000029
36517000031
36517000032
36517000027
36517000026
36517000005
36517000022
36517000021
36517000007
36517000011
36517000028
36517000016
36517000014

36517000006
36517000002
36517000019

e of Architectu

Practical Traning
Maximum Marks
First Division with Distinction :

First Division

Second Division

: 500

: 12050 Marks~

75% or more marks

: 60% or more marks
Less than 60% marks

Name of Candidate ~ Father’s Name

Himanshu Yuvraj

Samar Singh Virdi

Saksham Sharma
Shreya Kapoor

Simran Sargam
Chawla
Ritvik Bhardwaj

Guneet Ganger
Tipu Singh
Rushil Nariala
Paawan Gulati
Parav Arora

Prabhat Bana

Karan Deep Singh

Kabir Bhattal
Guntasha Singh
Amit Kumar
Amanjot Singh
Himani

Keerti

Milesh Gupta
Seerat Dhuria

Rupan

Harleen Kaur
Arooshi Anand
Sukriti

handi

H.K.Singh
Amarjeet Virdi

Mohit Sharma

Ajay Kapoor
Anil Singh Chawla

Mohinder Pal Sharma
Kewal Singh

Subash Verma
Dushyant Nariala
Dheeraj Kumar Gulati
Pawan Arora
Pradeep Kumar Bana
Bant Singh

Gurjeet Singh
Jaswinder Singh

Ram Awadh

K.S. Guru

Sanjay

Rajesh Kumar Kapila
Ajay Gupta

Anil Dhuria

Parmvir Pal Singh

Hartej Singh
Nitin Anand
Arun Malhotra
it

Mother's Name

Manju Singh

Sonal Amarjeet
Singh
Monika Sharma

Shalu Kapoor
Vandita Chawla

Reeta Sharma
Sunita Rani
Gayatri Verma
Manju Mariala
Renu

Manjula
Krishna Bana
Anita Kaur
MNavneet Kaur
Preetmohinder Kaur
Chanderma Devi
Gursharan Kaur
Seema

Sumati Kapila
Sneh Lata
Rupika Dhuria .
Kuldip Kaur

Gurmeet Kaur
Savita Anand
Chetna

8207
8042

*7863

8509
8680

8124
8208
8213
Ball
8312
2062
7450
T434
71998
£143  °
7892
1950
B235
8904
8621
8066

0812 1" Div
with Distinction
8464

7830
8629
Contd...P2



Result of Bachelor of Architecture 10" Semester Examination held in July 2022

Roll No. Regd. Mo
Chandigarh Col f
1026 36517000010

1027 36517000012
1028 36517000003
1029 36517000008
1030 36517000040
1031 36517000030
1032 36517000037
1033 36517000020
1034 36517000001

1035 36517000038
1036 36517000013
1037 36517000004
038 36517000009

Total -38

Chandigarh
September s, 2022

Name of Candidate

Jasmine Kaur
Bhogal

Mishtha Rana
Ashima Garg
Ishmehar Maohal

Vishal
Paras Bansal
Shivam Singh

Vanshita Yadav

Amay Vikrama
Chauhan

Subham Midya

Pragyva Chauhan
Diya Handa

Jaskirat Kaur

c;l"’}’mxr SMT D /ﬂEv&f

4y

Father's Name

Kulwinder Singh Bhogal

Ashwani Kumar
Rajiv Garg
Manmohan Singh Mohal

Des Raj
Ramesh Kumar Bansal
Musafir Singh

Manoj Yadav
C .5 .Chauhan

B. K. Midya
Rajesh Chauhan
Ashutosh Handa
Gurbakash Singh

Mother's Name

Marinder Kaur

Aruna Rana
Alka Garg

Amandeep Kaur
Mohal
Indu

Nishi Bansal
Pushpa Singh

Vandana Yadav

Vijay Prabha

Supriya Midya
Kavita Chauhan
Prerna Handa

Talwinder Kaur

Result

9348 1" Div. _
with Distinction
Rl36

8894
8549

8353
7796

2073 1" Div.
with Distinction

o017
8514

- 8300

8055
8277
8216

~
(Prol. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



